407268-75

Hook wrench
with pin

Code
6337200

EAN
4010886633724
Country of origin
Germany

Customs tariff number

82041100

Article description

ETIM
ECO11811

UNSPSC
27-11-17-24

eCl@ss
21-04-01-07

» Design according to DIN 1810 form B
« For cross-drilled nuts according to DIN 1816

« Vanadium steel 31CrV3, manganese-phosphated

Article information

Contents (Qty of pieces)
Net weight [kg]

Total length [mm]

Total width [mm]

Total height [mm]
Surface

1

0,198 kg

242 mm

45 mm

8mm

manganese phosphated

Material

Standard

Width across flats 1 [mm]
Width of head 1 [mm]

Pin width/diometer

Pin height

Vanadium steel 31CrV3
DIN1810-FormB
68-75

7.5mm

6,0 mm

5,0 mm
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