

40 Z 68-75

Hook wrench

with pin

Code	ETIM
6337200	EC011811
EAN	UNSPSC
4010886633724	27-11-17-24
Country of origin	eCl@ss
Germany	21-04-01-07
Customs tariff number	
82041100	



Article description

- Design according to DIN 1810 form B
- For cross-drilled nuts according to DIN 1816
- Vanadium steel 31CrV3, manganese-phosphated

Article information

Contents [Qty of pieces]	1	Material	Vanadium steel 31CrV3
Net weight [kg]	0,198 kg	Standard	DIN 1810 - Form B
Total length [mm]	242 mm	Width across flats 1 [mm]	68-75
Total width [mm]	45 mm	Width of head 1 [mm]	7,5 mm
Total height [mm]	8 mm	Pin width/diameter	6,0 mm
Surface	manganese phosphated	Pin height	5,0 mm